
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

32 

573 

40 

600 

07 

193 

006 

152 

019 

5 

6 

7 

11 

16 

18 

21 

33 

36A 

36 

39 

48A 

48 

62 

69 

77 

78 

171 

Name 

Wes Allen 

John Koster 

Gregory Jezarian 

Kristian Taylor 

Lou Yorio 

Joe Viola 

Michael Iapaluccio 

Jonathan Draper 

Mark Stillson 

Justin Ehrlich 

Frank Cioppettini 

Eddie Claridge 

Mitch McCullough 

Butch Leitzinger 

Zach Ehrlich 

Chris Perrotti 

John Mirro 

Max Jellinek 

Maxwell Ehrlich 

Martin Hosek 

Peter McLaughlin 

Scott Borchetta 

Mitchell Eitel 

Gordon Medenica 

Mark Mathys 

John Reisman 

Charles Mayer 

Class 

11GTP2 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

9FA5 

10GT4 

11GTP2 

10IGT 

10GT1 

9F3 

5aVS2 

10IGT 

10GT1 

7BSR 

10GT4 

7U2 

9FB 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10GT1 

Best Tm 

1:07.094 

1:11.695 

1:16.564 

1:20.122 

1:20.191 

1:20.723 

1:23.385 

1:24.536 

1:27.919 

2nd Best 

1:07.673 

1:13.040 

1:17.428 

1:20.389 

1:20.253 

1:20.995 

1:27.924 

1:28.050 

1:27.992 

Year 

2010 

2016 

2009 

1999 

1998 

1999 

1999 

1997 

1999 

2009 

1998 

1982 

2008 

2007 

2018 

1979 

2014 

1982 

2018 

1982 

1979 

2020 

1975 

1975 

2022 

2018 

1972 

Make/Model 

Elan DPO2 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 997.1 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Spec Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Cayman 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Theodore TY02 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Pescarolo LMP-1 

Porsche Cayman GT4 

Chevrolet Monza 

Elan DP08//MZR 

Swift DB2 

Porsche Cayman GT4 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Cicale/Ralt RT1 CanAm 

Ford Mustang 

Chevron B-31 

March 75B 

Porsche 992 

Porsche 991 

Porsche 911 

Engine 

3800 

3600 

3400 

358 

5000 

5000 

3800 

358 

2000 

3800 

454 

2000 

2000 

1600 

4100 

2400 

Hometown 

Lexington KY 

Canton CT 

Middletown NY 

Danbury CT 

New Fairfield CT 

Brookfield CT 

New Fairfield CT 

Kent CT 

Danbury CT 

Blauvelt NY 

North Palm Beach FL 

Scarsdale NY 

Pompton Plains NJ 

State College PA 

New York NY 

Poughquag NY 

Bath PA 

Darien CT 

Portland OR 

Salem NH 

Lyme NH 

Nashville TN 

New York NY 

New York NY 

Fort Myers FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Avon CT 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
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SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 9 10 11 

Group 5a 7 9 10 11 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 14:30:41 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/28/2022 14:30 


